BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

51.577
16.183
13.311
6.677
4.751
3.371
1.127
1.875

98.872

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

539.881,81
151.862,08
74.595,44
56.051,43
33.702,38
21.422,98
16.142,57
13.131,57

906.790,25



